
AbstractProposalFunder

Milwaukee Public Schools
bplus

12:07:09
09/27/2024
1

Date:
Time:

Page:
Monthly Grant Awards

For the Period August 29, 2024 Thru September 27, 2024

IT_1115_5

Denise M Fields
FIELDSDM

Awarded
Total

Grant funds will be used to help increase student consumption of fresh produce 
and build lifelong healthy eating habits.

274,662WI DPI Fresh Fruits and Vegetable 
Program July - Public

Grant funds will be used for resources to support the  Health Science Academy at
Marshall High School.

1,000WI Hospital Association Foundation- 
Marshall HS

Wisconsin DPI WI 

Hospital Association 
Foundation

275,662

ACTION ON MONTHLY FINANCE MATTERS: REPORT ON CHANGE ORDERS IN EXCESS OF $25,000; REPORT OF 
REVENUES AND EXPENSES; MONTHLY EXPENDITURE CONTROL REPORT; SCHOOL FUND TRANSFER REPORT; 
REPORT ON CONTRACTS UNDER $50,000 AND CUMULATIVE TOTAL REPORT; REPORT ON MONTHLY GRANT AWARDS; 
ACCEPTANCE OF DONATIONS

(ATTACHMENT 5)




